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179.01 - 180 3 0.01% 3 0.01% 22792 100.00% 129.01-130 227 1.00% 6413 28.14% 16606 72.86%
178.01-179 5 0.02% 8 0.04% 22789 99.99% 128.01-129 231 1.01% 6644 29.15% 16379 71.86%
177.01-178 4 0.02% 12 0.05% 22784 99.96% 127.01-128 237 1.04% 6881 30.19% 16148 70.85%
176.01-177 5 0.02% 17 0.07% 22780 99.95% 126.01-127 234 1.03% 7115 31.22% 15911 69.81%
175.01-176 1 0.05% 28 0.12% 22775 99.93% 125.01-126 237 1.04% 7352 32.26% 15677 68.78%
174.01-175 14 0.06% 42 0.18% 22764 99.88% 124.01-125 229 1.00% 7581 33.26% 15440 67.74%
173.01-174 18 0.08% 60 0.26% 22750 99.82% 123.01-124 249 1.09% 7830 34.35% 15211 66.74%
172.01-173 12 0.05% 72 0.32% 22732 99.74% 122.01-123 236 1.04% 8066 35.39% 14962 65.65%
171.01-172 21 0.09% 93 0.41% 22720 99.68% 121.01-122 216 0.95% 8282 36.34% 14726 64.61%
170.01-171 27 0.12% 120 0.53% 22699 99.59% 120.01-121 219 0.96% 8501 37.30% 14510 63.66%
169.01- 170 25 0.1% 145 0.64% 22672 99.47% 119.01-120 223 0.98% 8724 38.28% 14291 62.70%
168.01 - 169 35 0.15% 180 0.79% 22647 99.36%  118.01-119 223 0.98% 8947 39.26% 14068 61.72%
167.01 - 168 47 0.21% 227 1.00% 22612 99.21% 117.01-118 260 1.14% 9207 40.40% 13845 60.74%
166.01 - 167 50 0.22% 277 1.22% 22565 99.00%  116.01-117 246 1.08% 9453 41.48% 13585 59.60%
165.01 - 166 62 0.27% 339 1.49% 22515 98.78%  115.01-116 191 0.84% 9644 42.31% 13339 58.52%
164.01 - 165 64 0.28% 403 1.77% 22453 98.51% 114.01-115 246 1.08% 9890 43.39% 13148 57.69%
163.01 - 164 79 0.35% 482 211% 22389 98.23% 113.01-114 248 1.09% 10138 44.48% 12902 56.61%
162.01- 163 75 0.33% 557 2.44% 22310 97.89% 112.01-113 246 1.08% 10384 45.56% 12654 55.52%
161.01 - 162 85 0.37% 642 2.82% 22235 97.56%  111.01-112 267 1.17% 10651 46.73% 12408 54.44%
160.01 - 161 84 0.37% 726 3.19% 22150 97.18% 110.01 - 111 224 0.98% 10875 47.71% 12141 53.27%
159.01 - 160 103 0.45% 829 3.64% 22066 96.81% 109.01-110 240 1.05% 11115 48.77% 11917 52.29%
158.01 - 159 101 0.44% 930 4.08% 21963 96.36% 108.01-109 242 1.06% 11357 49.83% 11677 51.23%
157.01- 158 127 0.56% 1057 4.64% 21862 95.92% 107.01-108 236 1.04% 11593 50.86% 11435 50.17%
156.01 - 157 136 0.60% 1193 5.23% 21735 95.36% 106.01 - 107 250 1.10% 11843 51.96% 11199 49.14%
155.01 - 156 137 0.60% 1330 5.84% 21599 94.77% 105.01 - 106 236 1.04% 12079 53.00% 10949 48.04%
154.01 - 155 127 0.56% 1457 6.39% 21462 94.16% 104.01-105 265 1.16% 12344 54.16% 10713 47.00%
153.01 - 154 144 0.63% 1601 7.02% 21335 93.61% 103.01-104 229 1.00% 12573 55.16% 10448 45.84%
152.01-153 169 0.74% 1770 777% 21191 92.98% 102.01- 103 267 1.17% 12840 56.34% 10219 44.84%
151.01 - 152 176 0.77% 1946 8.54% 21022 92.23% 101.01-102 251 1.10% 13091 57.44% 9952 43.66%
150.01 - 151 153 0.67% 2099 9.21% 20846 91.46% 100.01-101 245 1.07% 13336 58.51% 9701 42.56%
149.01 - 150 153 0.67% 2252 9.88% 20693 90.79%  99.01-100 225 0.99% 13561 59.50% 9456 41.49%

148.01 - 149 175 0.77% 2427 10.65% 20540 90.12% = 98.01-99 205 0.90% 13766 60.40% 9231 40.50%
147.01- 148 183 0.80% 2610 11.45% 20365 89.35%  97.01-98 227 1.00% 13993 61.39% 9026 39.60%
146.01 - 147 186 0.82% 2796 12.27% 20182 88.55%  96.01-97 201 0.88% 14194 62.28% 8799 38.61%
145.01 - 146 202 0.89% 2998 13.15% 19996 87.73%  95.01-96 235 1.03% 14429 63.31% 8598 37.72%
144.01 - 145 192 0.84% 3190 14.00% 19794 86.85% « 94.01-95 197 0.86% 14626 64.17% 8363 36.69%
143.01 - 144 182 0.80% 3372 14.79% 19602 86.00%  93.01-94 227 1.00% 14853 65.17% 8166 35.83%
142.01- 143 207 0.91% 3579 15.70% 19420 85.21%  92.01-93 224 0.98% 15077 66.15% 7939 34.83%
141.01 - 142 194 0.85% 3773 16.55% 19213 84.30%  91.01-92 214 0.94% 15291 67.09% 7715 33.85%
140.01 - 141 213 0.93% 3986 17.49% 19019 83.45%  90.01-91 187 0.82% 15478 67.91% 7501 32.91%
139.01 - 140 217 0.95% 4203 18.44% 18806 82.51%  89.01-90 189 0.83% 15667 68.74% 7314 32.09%
138.01-139 231 1.01% 4434 19.45% 18589 81.56%  88.01-89 214 0.94% 15881 69.68% 7125 31.26%
137.01-138 214 0.94% 4648 20.39% 18358 80.55%  87.01-88 226 0.99% 16107 70.67% 6911 30.32%
136.01 - 137 222 0.97% 4870 21.37% 18144 79.61%  86.01-87 200 0.88% 16307 71.55% 6685 29.33%
135.01-136 209 0.92% 5079 22.28% 17922 78.63%  85.01-86 198 0.87% 16505 72.42% 6485 28.45%
134.01-135 239 1.05% 5318 23.33% 17713 77.72%  84.01-85 200 0.88% 16705 73.29% 6287 27.58%
133.01- 134 197 0.86% 5515 24.20% 17474 76.67%  83.01-84 214 0.94% 16919 74.23% 6087 26.71%
132.01-133 221 0.97% 5736 2517% 17277 75.80%  82.01-83 186 0.82% 17105 75.05% 5873 25.77%
131.01-132 192 0.84% 5928 26.01% 17056 74.83% @ 81.01-82 216 0.95% 17321 76.00% 5687 24.95%
130.01 - 131 258 1.13% 6186 27.14% 16864 73.99%  80.01-81 215 0.94% 17536 76.94% 5471 24.00%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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216 0.95% 17752 77.89%
209 0.92% 17961 78.80%
203 0.89% 18164 79.69%
216 0.95% 18380 80.64%
215 0.94% 18595 81.59%
211 0.93% 18806 82.51%
210 0.92% 19016 83.43%
217 0.95% 19233 84.38%
170 0.75% 19403 85.13%
163 0.72% 19566 85.85%
206 0.90% 19772 86.75%
175 0.77% 19947 87.52%
172 0.75% 20119 88.27%
186 0.82% 20305 89.09%
146 0.64% 20451 89.73%
185 0.81% 20636 90.54%
159 0.70% 20795 91.24%
129 0.57% 20924 91.80%
135 0.59% 21059 92.40%
17 0.51% 21176 92.91%
120 0.53% 21296 93.44%
125 0.55% 21421 93.98%
106 0.47% 21527 94.45%
115 0.50% 21642 94.95%
107 0.47% 21749 95.42%
91 0.40% 21840 95.82%
75 0.33% 21915 96.15%
73 0.32% 21988 96.47%
74 0.32% 22062 96.80%
67 0.29% 22129 97.09%
56 0.25% 22185 97.34%
51 0.22% 22236 97.56%
62 0.27% 22298 97.83%
43 0.19% 22341 98.02%
58 0.25% 22399 98.28%
39 0.17% 22438 98.45%
38 0.17% 22476 98.61%
38 0.17% 22514 98.78%
27 0.12% 22541 98.90%
26 0.11% 22567 99.01%
16 0.07% 22583 99.08%
19 0.08% 22602 99.17%
22 0.10% 22624 99.26%
14 0.06% 22638 99.32%
14 0.06% 22652 99.39%
14 0.06% 22666 99.45%
12 0.05% 22678 99.50%
14 0.06% 22692 99.56%
13 0.06% 22705 99.62%
9 0.04% 22714 99.66%
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5256

5040
4831
4628
4412
4197
3986
3776
3559
3389
3226
3020
2845
2673
2487
2341
2156
1997
1868
1733
1616
1496
1371
1265
1150
1043
952
877
804
730
663
607
556
494
451
393
354
316
278
251
225
209
190
168
154
140
126
114
100
87

[Epaew
23.06%
22.11%
21.20%
20.31%
19.36%
18.41%
17.49%
16.57%
15.62%
14.87%
14.15%
13.25%
12.48%
11.73%
10.91%
10.27%

9.46%
8.76%
8.20%
7.60%
7.09%
6.56%
6.02%
5.55%
5.05%
4.58%
4.18%
3.85%
3.53%
3.20%
291%
2.66%
2.44%
217%
1.98%
1.72%
1.55%
1.39%
1.22%
1.10%
0.99%
0.92%
0.83%
0.74%
0.68%
0.61%
0.55%
0.50%
0.44%
0.38%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.01%
0.04%
0.02%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.09%
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NE
22716

22726
22730
22737
22743
22746
22751
22755
22759
22762
22763
22763
22764
22765
22765
22766
22766
22768
22768
22769
22769
22769
22769
22770
22771
22771
22771
22771
22771
22792

BTtk
99.67%
99.71%
99.73%
99.76%
99.79%
99.80%
99.82%
99.84%
99.86%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%

100.00%
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78
76
66
62
55
49
46
41
37
33
30
29
29
28
27
27
26
26
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
21
21

[Epaew
0.34%
0.33%
0.29%
0.27%
0.24%
0.21%
0.20%
0.18%
0.16%
0.14%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%



